# NOTICE TO OUR CLIENTS

# **Dear Esteemed Client,**

This is to inform you that we will be making changes to our existing tariff with effect from **3rd May 2023**. Below are the changes that will take effect



### 1. Card Fees

	DESCRIPTION	CURRENT PRICING	NEW PRICING (TZS)
1	Card Renewal (Expired)	FREE	Classic – TZS 5,000.01 &TZS EQV
2	Card New (Issuance)	FREE	Classic – TZS 5,000.01 &TZS EQV Gold -TZS 10,000 & TZS EQV Platnum - TZS 15,000.01 & TZS EQV
3	Annual Card Fees:		
	Classic	N/A	TZS 18,000.00 USD/EUR/GBP 8.00 &
			ZAR 50.00
	Gold	TZS 15,000.00	TZS 24,000.00
	Platinum	TZS 40,000.00	TZS 48,000.00

## 2. Monthly Account Management Fees

	DESCRIPTION	CURRENT PRICING	NEW PRICING (TZS)
1	Personal Account	FREE	TZS 3,000.00
2	Salary Account	FREE	TZS 10,000.00

# 3. Cash Withdraws/Cheque over the counter for current accounts

DESCRIPTION	REVISED PRICING (TZS)	NEW PRICING (TZS)
Cash withdraw @ Branch	Below 20M 6,000.01	Below 20M 6,500.01
Counter	Above 20M 0.1416% Max	Above 20M 0.1416% Max 150,000
	150,000	

For further information or clarification on the above changes, please do not hesitate to contact us on

0800 751111 or an email tanzaniaccc@stanbic.co.tz

0800 751020 or an email tanzaniacib@stanbic.co.tz

**0800 751020** or an email tzcommercialbanking@stanbic.co.tz

Yours sincerely,

Stanbic Bank Tanzania Limited P.O. Box 72647, Dar es Salaam www.stanbicbank.co.tz